KULTIVATE
KULTIVATE BODY MEASUREMENTS

NECK

Centimeters

CHEST

Centimeters

WAIST

Centimeters

SLEEVE

Centimeters

XS
34-36

98-102

76-80

87

36-38

102-106

80-84

88,5

M L XL XXL
38-40 40-42 42-44 44-46

106-110 110-114 114-118 120-124

84-88 88-92 92-96 98-102

90 91,5 93 94,5

How to measure yourself for the best fit

Sleeve

For the most accurate results, measure yourself in your undergarments.

Neck

Measure around the base of your neck, inserting your
forefinger between the tape and your neck to allow
ease in fit.

Chest

Measure around the fullest part of your chest, keeping
tape firmly under your armpits and around your shoul-
der blades.

Waist

Measure around your waist, slightly below your natural
waist, where you normally wear your pants. Insert your
forefinger between the tape and your body to allow
ease in fit.

Sleeve length

Bend your arm slightly. Measure from center back neck,
across your shoulder, down to your elbow, down to your
wrist.

Doesn’t fit?
In case you aren’t completely satisfied with the goods you ordered you are welcome to return them within 30

days. Please allow shipping days within your return days.

Attached to your order you can find a returnslip, and within the Netherlands a returnlabel for DHL. Please add
this returnslip to your returnpackage.



