

# **KULTIVATE BODY MEASUREMENTS**

NECK	XS	S	M	L	XL	XXL
Centimeters	34-36	36-38	38-40	40-42	42-44	44-46
CHEST						
Centimeters	98-102	102-106	106-110	110-114	114-118	120-124
WAIST						
Centimeters	76-80	80-84	84-88	88-92	92-96	98-102
SLEEVE						
Centimeters	87	88,5	90	91,5	93	94,5

### How to measure yourself for the best fit

For the most accurate results, measure yourself in your undergarments.



#### Neck

Measure around the base of your neck, inserting your forefinger between the tape and your neck to allow ease in fit.

#### Chest

Measure around the fullest part of your chest, keeping tape firmly under your armpits and around your shoulder blades.

## Waist

Measure around your waist, slightly below your natural waist, where you normally wear your pants. Insert your forefinger between the tape and your body to allow ease in fit.

## Sleeve length

Bend your arm slightly. Measure from center back neck, across your shoulder, down to your elbow, down to your wrist.

#### Doesn't fit?

In case you aren't completely satisfied with the goods you ordered you are welcome to return them within 30 days. Please allow shipping days within your return days.

Attached to your order you can find a returnslip, and within the Netherlands a returnlabel for DHL. Please add this returnslip to your returnpackage.